Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Tender Care Learning Center

Creative Care Children's School-Sealy
Big Kids

Children's Center At Brazosport College
Children's Choice Learning Center
Discovery Days Learning Center
Distinct Abilities Academic Program LLC

For Children Only Day School

Hand in Hand Child Development Center of Alvin, Inc.

Happy Faces Angleton
Happy Faces Early Learning Center (Flag Lake)
Happy Faces Early Learning Center (Garland)

Homegrown Kids Child Care Center

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

128 S Matthews
1214 Highway 90 W
130 Flag Lake Dr.
500 College Drive
6010 Broadway St
1320 W Brazos Ave.
851 N Dilling St.
2302 E Broadway St
1012 E. House St.
2924 N Valderas St.
126 A Flag Lake Drive
313 Garland Dr

2801 Harkey Rd.

City

Bellville
Sealy

Lake Jackson
Lake Jackson
Pearland
West
Columbia
Alvin
Pearland
Alvin
Angleton
Lake Jackson

Lake Jackson

Pearland

Zip

77418
77474
77566
77566
77581
77486
77511
77581
77511
77515
77566
77566

77584

County

Austin

Austin

Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria
Brazoria

Brazoria

Star
Leve

Phone

979-865-3840
(979)885-6314
(979) 292-0101
979-230-3463
281-997-2211
979-345-3333
281-585-5140
281-485-5364
281-585-2621
979-848-8868
979-266-9075
979-529-9385

281-485-7210



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

Kiddie Academy of Lakes of Savannah 5158 Savannah Pkwy Rosharon 77583 Brazoria 832-569-4847
Kids Konnection Learning Academy 211S. Lazy Ln Clute 77531 Brazoria 979-265-3590
Kids R Kids #44 TX 1820 Pearland Pkwy Pearland 77581 Brazoria 281-412-4777
Kingdom Class Academy 938 E Myrtle St Angleton 77515 Brazoria 979-549-0123
Lil Champs Quality Learning CTR 1141 N Brazosport Blvd Richwood 77531 Brazoria 979-265-3456
Smart Center 4527 County Road 158 Alvin 77511 Brazoria 832-862-3226
Sugar N Spice Learning Center 1318 N. Highway 288 B Richwood 77531 Brazoria 979-265-9477
The Children's Garden 302 Flag Lake Dr Lake Jackson 77566 Brazoria 979-299-6300
The Discovery Barn 202 Gaines St. Brazoria 77422 Brazoria 979-798-5696
The Lux School 2555 County Road 58 Manvel 77578 Brazoria 833-589-5437
The Village Early Learning Center 614 S. Jackson St. Alvin 77511 Brazoria 281-331-7227
The Round Up Corral Day Care LLC 7707 FM 3180 Rd Baytown 77523 Chambers 281-573-2366
Warm Beginnings / More 11002 Eagle Dr. Mont Belvieu = 77523 Chambers 281-385-6673



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Wee Care Child Care

New Beginnings CDC

A Creative Genius Learning Academy

A Special Place*

CBNJ, LLC DBA Kids R Kids # 12

Children's Choice Learning Center - Fresno
Children's Lighthouse of Imperial

Creative Learning Academy

Creative Minds Child Development Center
First Step Holdings Inc. dba Discovery Schoolhouse
First Steps Learning Center - Cartwright
Gingerbread House

Greatwood KRK #23

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

10000 Perry Ave*

1001 Schley St.

15710 Chimney Rock Rd.
9002 Union St

2850 Colonial Lakes Dr.
12402 Highway 6

15013 Voss Road

2255 Williams Trace Blvd
9920 Highway 6

4900 Falcon Landing Blvd
3746 Cartwright Rd.
2417 4 th St.

1250 Crabb River Rd.

City

Mont Belvieu
Eagle Lake
Missouri City
Needville
Missouri City
Fresno
Sugarland
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Katy
Missouri City
Rosenberg

Richmond

Zip

77580
77434
77489
77461
77459
77545
77498
77478
77478
77494
77459
77471

77469

County

Chambers

Colorado

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Star
Leve

Phone

281-385-5127

979-234-2785

281-437-2273

713-478-3969

281-261-6442

281-431-0888

281-207-6845

281-265-3555

281-313-6463

281-698-7234

832-539-1626

281-232-9583

281-343-5437



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

St
Facility Name Address City Zip County Le:erl Phone

Jump-Start Christian Academy

Katy's Early Childhood Enrichment Center

Kiddie Academy of Rosenberg
Kid's Home

Kids R Kids # 27

Kids R Kids #11 TX

Kids R Kids #17

Kids R Kids #25

Kids R Kids #40

Kids R Kids of Bella Terra
Kidzville Learning Academy
Kidzz Zone Academy / Daycare

Kindercare NO 1023

29706 FM 1093 Rd.

1407 West Grand Pkwy S.
636 Benton Road

13922 Bay Gardens Dr.
2000 Waterside Estates Cir.
8202 Homeward Way
12475 Sugardale Dr

11118 S Highway 6

17317 Bellaire Blvd.

31 Parkway Lake Ct.

5728 Avenue |

12336 W Airport Blvd., Ste. D

4305 Mustang Ave.

Fulshear
Katy
Richmond
Sugar Land
Richmond
Sugar Land
Stafford
Sugar Land
Richmond
Richmond
Rosenberg
Meadows

Place
Rosenburg

77441

77494

77469

77498

77406

77479

77477

77498

77407

77407

77471

77477

77471

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

281-533-0750

281-693-1999

832-945-2404

832-493-6457

832-451-1111

281-494-5437

281-240-1111

281-575-0011

281 491-4090

281-232-9333

832-595-0543

281-776-9800

281-341-6447



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

La Petite Academy - Eldridge

Little Children's Learning Center
Montessori Heritage

Nagos Daycare LLC

Noahs Little Ark

Patricia Stephens

Princeton Academy llI

Rainbow Learning Center

Soloman School of Wisdom

St. Laurence Weekday Childrens Program
Stepping Stones Academy

The Goddard of School Long Meadow Farm

The Goddard School - Katy

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

838 Eldridge Rd

1314 Turtle Creek Dr.
7131 FM 1464

345 Dulles Ave., Ste E
1030 4TH St.

15731 Rosebriar Dr
1521 Texas Parkway
10607 Grand Pines Dr.
10102 Mula Rd

3103 Sweetwater Blvd.
3806 Avenue | Suite 24
21024 W. Bellfort St.

5220 Ranch Point Dr

City

Sugar Land
Missouri City
Richmond
Stafford
Rosenberg
Missouri City
Missouri City
Sugar Land
Stafford
Sugar Land
Rosenburg
Richmond

Katy

Zip

77478
77489
77407
77477
77471
77489
77489
77498
77477
77479
77471
77406

77494

County

Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Star
Leve

Phone

281-240-0237

832-850-7647

281-763-0453

281-708-7486

281-232-6624

281-437-4717

281-261-4975

281-313-4836

281-933-6400

281-313-0329

832-595-8529

281-232-7980

281-392-1200



Facility Name

Tiny Toes Academy

Tree House Academy (Pecan Park)
Zinnie's Home School

Kiddie Academy of Grand Harbor
Missouri City KinderCare

Safari Kids Learning Center

A Brighter Day Quality Learning Center
Bay Colony Children's House
Building Blocks Academy 2
Childrens Coalition

Childrens Lighthouse of Mag Creek
First Class Learning Center

For Children Only League Center

Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

1743 Trammel Fresno Rd
2334 Pecan Park Dr.
18215 Trace Pointe Ln
24404 Kingsland Blvd
1531 Texas PKWY

24936 Katy Ranch Road
8030 FM 1765 Suite A101
685 FM 517 Rd. W

2619 Main St.

5127 Avenue U

4496 League City Parkway
2420 36th St. N

2205 Main Street

City

Fresno
Richmond
Richmond
Katy
Missouri City
Katy

Texas City
Dickinson
La Marque
Galveston
League City
Texas City

League City

Zip

77545
77406
77407
77494
77489
77494
77591
77539
77568
77554
77573
77590

77573

County

Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Fort Bend
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston

Galveston

Star
Leve

Phone

281-431-0555

832-595-8500

832-495-1187

281-665-8495

281-437-8906

832-583-9700

409-943-5530

281-337-3630

409-938-0632

409-740-4009

713.806.1385

409-945-3276

281-338-0606



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Funtastic Friends Academy LLC

Just 4 Kids

Kids R Kids #22 - Constellation

Kinder Care Learning Center - League City
New Life Fellowship of Galveston Day School
Star Kids Education and Day Care Center
Start Smart Academy 1

The Goddard School - Friendswood

For Children Only Day School - Friendswood
Centerra Ranch Montessori School
Foundation Learning Academy - Queenston
Pasadena Learning Center

123 Sunshine Academy

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

825 Logan St.

2818 Palmer Hwy

450 Constellation Blvd

106 Meadow Pkwy

6328 Heards Ln

720 Main St.

525 Texas Ave

1650 Friendswood Lakes Blvd
1415 S Friendwood Dr

23144 Cinco Ranch Blvd Ste H
7137 Queenston Blvd

1511 Allendale Road

15303 E. Antoine Circle

City

Texas City
Texas City
League City
League City
Galveston

La Marque
La Marque
Friendswood
Friendswood
Katy
Houston
Pasadena

Houston

Zip

77590
77590
77573
77573
77551
77568
77568
77546
77546
77494
77095
77502

77071

County

Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Galveston
Hairr
Hariis
Harria

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

409-466-2732

832-855-1204

281-535-8555

281-334-5795

409-457-7538

409-933-4848

409-935-0406

281-992-2400

281-482-0657

281-693-2767

281-861-5677

713-477-9360

281-810-9028



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

A to Z Preschool/Daycare Center
AAMA-Sanchez High School

ABC 123 A Cat A Me

ABC Children's Academy

ABC Children's Academy 2

ABC Home

ABC Word Academy

Academic Academy Christian Child Care Center
Academic Romper Room Child Development Center
Achievers Academy

Adorable Babies 1

Adrieana Mitchell

Adventure Kids Playcare

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

7303 Bellerive

6001 Gulf Freeway
10914 Cullen Blvd
7380 Senate Ave
9450 Round Up Drive
7106 Roos Rd

7350 WTC Jester
11948 Gloger St.
13712 Walters Rd.
1014 Larks Trace Blvd

12703 Blue Timber Ct.

11319 Thompson Bend Dr.

10403 Katy Fwy. Ste 220

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Jersey Village
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Humble

Houston

Zip

77036
77023
77047
77040
77064
77074
77088
77039
77014
77090
77044
77396

77024

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-974-0012

713-929-2441

713-733-8365

713-896-7700

832-606-6062

832-659-8363

281-445-9673

281-219-3636

281-444-0448

713-470-8295

281-990-4288

832-257-7872

713-838-1414



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Agape Christian Preschool / Child Care
All Star Daycare/Preschool

All Star Kids Academy

All Star Learning Center

All Starz Academy Inc.

Alpha Academy

Alpha Academy #4

Alpha Academy 2

Alpha Academy 3

Amazing Kidz Christian Academy
Amazing Kidz Christian Achievers
America's Choice Children Center - Bellaire

America's Choice Children Center (Antoine)

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

1401 Strawberry Rd
917 - D Greens Rd
12610 Richmond Ave.
1517 Gears Rd Ste A
19620 Kuykendahl Rd
1647 Candytuft Ct
1601 Broadway St.
7722 Van Ness

4627 Vista Road
12035 DeForest St.
13507 Bammel N Houston
10792 Bellaire Blvd.

8116 Antoine Dr

City

Pasadena
Houston
Houston
Houston
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston
Pasadena
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77502
77060
77082
77067
77379
77038
77012
77037
77504
77066
77067
77072

77088

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-477-7941

281-872-1916

281-558-2379

281-248-4040

281-771-5411

281-820-3399

281-989-9346

281-999-3822

713-325-2122

281-537-6669

832-666-3133

281-933-7490

281-445-2221



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address

Angels World Childcare Center 13390 Jones Rd

Atascocita Children's Academy 5383 Atascocita Rd

Attitude Respect N Manners Learning Center - Kirkwood 9755 S Kirkwood Rd.

Bambini Daycare

Barbara's Learning Center
Beamer Road KinderCare
Bear Blvd Child Care Center
Bear Creek UMC School
Beginnings / Beyond
Bertha Alyce Center

Bethany Christian Academy

Bethels Family Christian Academy

Betty's Playhouse

1610 Blue Bell

9431 Spiralwood Ln

12002 Beamer Rd.

8860 Westview Dr

16000 Rippling Water Drive
26501 Border St.

5601 S. Breaswood Blvd
7304 Homestead Rd.
14442 Fonmeadow Dr.

14226 Fitzroy Court

City

Houston
Humble
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77070
77346
77099
77038
77086
77089
77055
77084
77373
77096
77028
77071

77083

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

281-955-8288

281-960-9695

281-568-4700

832-506-2744

281-433-1068

281-481-9309

713-251-7953

281-463-2969

281-350-4012

713-551-7214

713-633-1101

713-729-5672

832-491-5733



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address

Big Brother and Little Sister Child Care Learning 7426 Homestead Rd.

Big Dreams & Lil Wonders Academy #1 11010 Perry Rd., STE. C

Big Dreams & Lil Wonders Academy #2 11003 Antoine Dr., Ste T

Blooming Daisies Learning Center 17118 W Little York Rd Ste 101

Blossom Heights Child Development Center 8702 Lipan Rd
Brentwood Children's Academy - Eldridge 7210 N Eldridge Pkwy
Bright Stars Academy 712 E Tidwell Rd Ste J
Brookes Learning Corner 8431 Bigwood St.
Brookhollow Christian Academy 5725 Queenston Blvd.
Building Blocks Childcare 111 N Main St.
Building Blocks for Tots 5222 Prairie Creek Dr
Bunker Hill KinderCare 937 Bunker Hill Rd

BusiBodies Academy Inc. 3926 Erie St.

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Highlands
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77028
77064
77086
77084
77063
77041
77022
77078
77084
77562
77084
77024

77087

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

832-410-5959

281-894-6366

281-895-6760

281-858-4445

713-780-8702

713-466-9407

713-695-8994

713-631-2853

281-649-6814

281-426-2221

713-878-0997

713-464-1625

713-645-2121



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

By Faith Childcare

Candyland Aldine

Candyland VTM

Charity Shelby

Childrens Courtyard (Longenbaugh)

Children's Learning Adventure Child Care Center-Humble
Childrens Lighthouse - Clay Road

Childrens Lighthouse Learning Center

Children's Lighthouse of Spring

Childtime Learning Centers

Chinese Community Center Child Development Center
Clear Lake Child Care

Community Partners Early Childhood Development Center

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

6934 Sterling Meadow Dr.
2111 Aldine Mail Rte.

1110 Veterans Memorial Dr.
8671 Pearl Point St.

16255 Logenbaugh Dr.

9340 N Sam Houston Pkwu E
19607 Clay Road

8525 Queenston Blvd.

2885 Waterbend Cove Drive
9110 Jones Rd

9800 Town Park Dr.

16020 EI Camino Real

4901 Lockwood Dr

City

Katy
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Humble
Katy
Houston
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77449
77039
77067
77044
77095
77396
77449
77095
77070
77065
77036
77063

77026

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

832-768-1559
281-449-5361
281-448-1735
281-459-1105
281-345-0960
281-888-8271
281-492-2688
281-500-8060
832-813-8307
281-897-9010
713-271-6100 x
222

832-279-8262

713-530-5938



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address
Community Partners Fifth Ward Early Childhood Development Center 3917 Collingsworth St
Community Preschools 10570 Westpark Dr
Computer Kids 4614 Belle Park Dr.
Cornerstone Learning Academy and Childcare LLC 12490 Scardsale Blvd.
Cradles 2 Crayons Academy 4930 Travis St.

Crayola Learning Center 9908 Beechnut St., Suite |

Creative Care Academy 9660 Beechnut St.
Creative Care Childrens School - Blalock 1639 Blalock Rd
Creative Care Children's School - Kempwood 9601 Kempwood Dr.
Creative Connections Childrens Center 9302 Wilcrest Dr.
Creative Connections Childrens Center 2 14659 Beechnut St.
Creative Kidz 5015 Louetta Rd

Creative Years Early Learning Center 17135 Keith Harrow Blvd

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Spring

Houston

Zip

77026
77042
77072
77089
77002
77036
77036
77080
77080
77099
77083
77379

77084

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-530-5938

210-840-5666

281-498-4933

832-230-3627

713-520-6633

713-269-2513

713-778-0200

713-465-0011

713-462-8058

281-568-1121

281-650-4638

832-434-2928

281-550-9605
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Facility Name

Destiny Village

Dimples Childcare Learning Center
Discovery Kids Academy of Greater Houston
Discovery Years Early Learning Center Fry Rd
Discovery Years Learning Center

Distinct Abilities Academic Preschool LLC
Donnata Evan Ford

Early Discovery Montessori Academy

Early Ivy Education - Spring

Early Learning Academy - Westfield

Early Learning Prep

East Orange AME Church

Elite Playcare Center

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

701 Fairmont Pkwy
6720 Homestead Rd.
5200 Fannin St.

7020 Fry Rd

6487 Addicks Satsuma
203 Blossom Street
12034 Ballardville Lane
15985 Westheimer RD
2814 Trailing Vine Rd
16713 Ella Blvd

8955 South Fwy Suite B
4415 Orange St

1502 Cherrybrook Ln.

City

Pasadena
Houston
Houston
Cypress
Houston
Webster
Houston
Houston
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston

Pasadena

Zip

77504
77028
77004
77433
77084
77598
77067
77082
77373
77090
77051
77020

77502

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-910-2414

832-298-9621

713-984-4950

281-861-8755

281-861-0404

281-488-0436

281-236-2162

281-496-3339

281-353-5757

281-891-6565

832-285-2356

713-674-6535

713-946-1212
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Facility Name

EOF Learning Centers, LLC dba Big Blue Marble Academy
Eternity Christian Childcare

Familia Hogar

Fellowship of Purpose Early Childhood Lrng Ctr
First Class Child Development

Footprints Learning Academy

Foundations Academy

Foundations Academy of Cypress

Foundations Academy Townelake
Fundamental Beginnings Day Care Center
Galena Park ISD PEP Child Care Center

Garden Oaks Baptist Early Learning Center

Gessner Kiddie Kollege

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

3001 W Bay Area Blvd.
1122 West Rd

1102 Witter St

846 Ashland Blvd

1250 Clear Lake City Blvd.
7625 Garth Road

20817 Westheimer Pkwy
11825 Falbrook Dr.
17721 Lakecrest View Dr
607 E Richey Rd. Ste., Suite D
1906 2nd St

3206 N Shepherd Dr

8895 West Bellfort Avenue

City

Friendswood
Houston
Pasadena
Channelview
Houston
Baytown
Katy
Houston
Cypress
Alvin

Galena Park
Houston

Houston

Zip

77546
77038
77506
77530
77062
77521
77450
77065
77433
77073
77547
77018

77031

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

281-557-2001

281-999-5107

713-477-0439

281-864-9099

281-486-0027

281-422-1017

281-599-1200

281-955-7185

281-758-3535

832-428-0306

832-386-3760

832-397-7493

713-981-4411
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Facility Name

Gifted and Talented Kids Academy

Giraffe Kids Learning / Development Academy
Goswami Academy

Grace Academy

Grandma's House C C C Gold Medal Kids LLC
Growing Place

Gwendolyn Lacy

Harvest Christian Academy

Henrietta Laynette Adams

Hopes Children Academy

Horizons Christian Ministry dba Discovery Kidz
Horizons Christian Ministry dba New Horizons Preschool

Houston Kidz Academy

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

14551 Cullen Blvd. Ste B
9303 W Sam Houston Pkwy
1610 W 34th 1/2 Street
15041 W Bellaire Blvd.
14840 Branch Forest Dr
228 N Texas Ave

12110 E Marsham Cir.
17770 Imperial Valley Dr.
12607 Southbridge Rd
8500 Cook Rd., Suite H

3901 Spencer Hwy., Ste 150

5151 E Sam Houston Pkwy S.

203 E Canino Rd.

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Webster
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Pasadena
Pasadena

Houston

Zip

77047
77099
77018
77083
77082
77598
77066
77060
77047
77072
77504
77505

77037

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-738-5955

713-773-4800

346-600-3148

281-564-7220

281-496-3105

281-316-9061

281-587-2839

281-423-3609

713-738-8897

832-274-2876

713-910-9100

281-991-0415

281-405-9289
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Facility Name

Humble Beginners

Imagination Station Learning Center

J B Adams School

J Brooke Schools Inc DBA Kids R Kids Coles Crossing
Jewels Learning Center

Jewish Community CTR West Houston
Jocquett Williams

John G Jones

Juana Barcenas Day Care

Just 4 Kids Academy

K/J Childcare Center Il LLC

Kandy Stripe Academy

Kathy's Daycare

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

3713 Sayers St.

4837 Wilmington St.

4601 Hirsch Rd

14050 Telge Rd.

6606 Cadillac St

1120 Dairy Ashford Rd
6310 Leedale Street

12406 Crosby Lynchburg Rd
802 N Oak Dr

11430 West Road

5150 E Beltway 8

6515 Martin Lurther King Blvd.

4521 Jewel St

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Cypress
Houston
Houston
Houston
Crosby
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77026
77033
77026
77429
77021
77079
77016
77532
77073
77085
77015
77033

77026

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-673-2229

713-485-5950

713-673-2928

281-256-0020

713-741-4097

281-556-5567

832-328-5854

281-328-6440

281-784-1571

832-912-1444

281-457-1474

713-734-4909

713-674-2926
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Facility Name

Key Concepts Kan Learning Center - Cook Rd.
Key Concepts Kan Learning Center - Post Oak
Kicks and Giggles Daycare Academy

Kidco Learning Center

Kiddie Academy of Longenbaugh-Cypress
Kids Arena Inc. DBA Kids Arena Academy
Kids Creche

Kids in Action

Kids in Kare

Kids N Kids Creations

Kids Paradise

Kids Plus Academy

Kids R Kids # 26

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

4245 Cook Rd.

14001 S Post Oak Rd.
12130 Antoine Dr. Ste. H
2437 N Fry Rd

17909 Longenbaugh Road
8373 Creekbend Dr.

13180 Westpark Drive Suite 109
3838 Woodlands Hills Dr
17645 Keith Harrow Blvd
23110 Kuykendahl Rd
12293 Beechnut St. Suite A
4506 Laura Koppe Rd

20151 Cypresswood Dr.

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Katy
Cypress
Houston
Houston
Kingwood
Houston
Tomball
Houston
Houston

Cypress

Zip

77072
77045
77066
77449
77433
77071
77082
77339
77084
77375
77072
77016

77433

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

832-265-2497

832-885-2270

281-397-0566

281-646-7600

281-815-0522

713-777-0393

832-672-8907

281-358-9446

832-427-4438

832-717-0280

281-988-4553

713-633-7587

281-304-5437



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

Kids R Kids #1 21955 Westheimer Pkwy Katy 77450 Harris 281-828-2273
Kids R Kids #2 6262 Upper Lake Dr. Humble 77346 Harris 281-812-2882
Kids R Kids #24 19814 Keith Harrow Blvd Katy 77449 Harris 281-859-7300
Kids R Kids #39 18410 Timber Forest Dr. Humble 77346 Harris 281-812-3770
Kids R Kids #41 of Fall Creek 8221 N Sam Houston Pkwy Humble 77396 Harris 281-446-0063
Kids R Kids #43 20621 Kuykendahl Rd Spring 77379 Harris 832-717-0808
Kids R Kids #48 7410 Fry Road Cypress 77433 Harris 281-463-3700
Kids R Kids #62 151 W. Texas Ave Webster 77598 Harris 281-557-0062
Kids R Kids #70 18408 Winding Waters Lane Sugar Land 77479 Harris 281-881-0889
Kids R Kids 5 16722 Squyres Rd. Spring 77379 Harris 281-379-2998
Kids R Kids of Barker Cypress 10740 Barker Cypress Rd Cypress 77433 Harris 281-304-6004
Kids R Kids Spring Central 2122 Old Holzwarth Road Spring 77338 Harris 281-528-7800
Kids R People 2 2725 Reed Rd Houston 77051 Harris 713-264-7575



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Kids World Learning Center

Kids World Learning Center (Windsor Pointe)
Kidz Kampus Learning Center

Kidz K'nect Child Development Center
Kinder Care 448 (W Pasadena)

Kinder Care Learning Center NO 295 (Fairmont)
Kinder Care NO 1033

Kinder Care NO 1323 (El Camino Real)
Kinder Care NO 802 (Wallisville)

Kinder College

Kinder College Il

KinderCare #1049 (Kingsland)

KinderCare (Ben's Branch)

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

16210 West Rd.

19020 Windsor Pointe Dr
13630 Beamer Road
1340 Cypress StationDrive Suite C
602 W Pasadena Blvd
3602 Fairmont Pkwy
3410 Garth Rd.

14777 El Camino Real
14614 Wallisville Rd
6903 Huffmeister Rd
12511 Steepleway Blvd
22129 Kingsland Blvd

2728 Ben's Branch Drive

City

Houston
Tomball
Houston
Houston
Deer Park
Pasadena
Baytown
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Katy

Kingwood

Zip

77095
77375
77089
77090
77536
77504
77521
77062
77049
77084
77065
77450

77339

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

281-861-2588

281-357-5252

832-672-8706

281-781-8800

281-479-6121

281-487-5335

281-422-4224

281-480-4777

713-451-1003

281-463-7409

281-469-4080

281-392-6770

281-361-4067



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

KinderCare 859 (Fairbanks N Houston)

KinderCare Learning Center (Bellfort)

KinderCare Learning Center (Forest Heights)

KinderCare Learning Center (Fry Rd)

KinderCare Learning Center (W Little York)

Kindercare Learning Center CTR.450 - Emnora

KinderCare of Spring

Kingdom Kids Learning Center

Klein Kinder Care

Knowledge Learning Corp dba KinderCare Learning Center (Clear Lake)
Knowledge Learning Corporation dba KinderCare (W Bay Area)
Koala Cubs

Krayola Kidz

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

7702 Fairbanks N. Houston Rd.
7828 Bellfort

18035 Forest Heights Dr
2202 Fry Rd

17527 W Little York Rd
10170 Emnora Ln

625 Brandt Rd.

1315 S Dairy Ashford Road
3110 FM 2920 Rd.

4422 Clear Lake City

2550 W Bay Area Blvd
1033 Fairmont Pkwy

2200 Spears Rd. #180

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Spring
Houston
Spring
Houston
Friendswood
Pasadena

Houston

Zip

77040
77061
77095
77084
77084
77080
77373
77077
77388
77059
77546
77504

77067

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-466-5377

713-644-2763

281-463-2454

281-578-1415

281-859-1465

713-468-2158

281-353-2637

281-493-3700

281-350-1546

281-461-1822

281-482-4589

713-943-7993

832-566-0335



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

KRK #51 - Legends Ranch 29910 Aldine Westfield Spring 77386 Harris 281-363-2227
La Petite (Kingwood) 2025 Northpark Dr. Kingwood 77339 Harris 281-358-9311
La Petite Academy - Mason Rd. 15255 Mason Rd. Cypress 77433 Harris 281-256-2811
La Petite Academy-North Belt 8063 E North Belt Humble 77396 Harris 281-441-2827
Lakewood KinderCare 13025 Louetta Rd Cypress 77429 Harris 281-379-1062
Language and Art Centers 20423 Kuykendahl Road Spring 77379 Harris 281-323-5676
Laugh N Discover Early Learning Center 7424 Fairbanks N Houston Houston 77040 Harris 281-645-9077
LBJ Creative Ideas Learning Academy 11243 Veterans Memorial Houston 77087 Harris 281-836-6114
Learn, Play and Discover Academy 15123 FM 2100 Rd Crosby 77532 Harris 281-328-8018
Learning Minds Academy 821 Fairmont Pkwy Pasadena 77504 Harris 713-378-6463
Learning Palace Inc. 17587 Imperial Valley Dr Houston 77060 Harris 281-873-5400
Lets Learn Innovative Learning Center Inc. 1511 N. 10th St Baytown 77520 Harris 281-428-0623
Letys House Child Care Home 708 Janisch Rd Houston 77018 Harris 210-840-5666



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address City Zip County Star Phone
Level

Life's Little Blessings 10911 Sabo Road Houston 77089 Harris 4 713-910-0800
Lifetime Learners Child Development Center 6734 Westheimer Lakes North D Katy 77494 Harris 4 281-394-5437
Lifetime Learning Center 25703 FM 2100 Huffman 77336 Harris 4 281-324-6840
Light of Houston Bilingual Academy 14511 1/2 Woodforest Blvd Houston 77015 Harris 3 832-659-0625
Lil Learners Academy 9712 Fondren Rd Houston 77096 Harris 4 832-573-7943
Lion Lane Child Care Center 2210 Ridgecrest Dr Houston 77055 Harris 4 713-251-6136
Little Angels Playhouse LLC 24525 Gosling Rd. Spring 77389 Harris 3 281-516-9477
Little Geniuses Academy 150 Isaacks Rd Humble 77338 Harris 4 832-995-5916
Little Learners Lighthouse 5819 W Airport Blvd. Houston 77035 Harris 4 832-203-8903
Little Peoples Early Learning Center 9701 Almeada Genoa Rd Houston 77075 Harris 3 713-941-1733
Little Peoples Greater Life 1655 FM 528 Webster 77598 Harris 3 281-332-8939
Little People's Learning Tree 457 Pickering St. Houston 77091 Harris 2 713-694-0066

Little Promise Keepers INC 12320 Cypress N. Houston Cypress 77429 Harris 3 281-807-0009



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

Little Scholars Academy 9606 Spring Cypress Rd. Spring 77379 Harris 832-698-1352
Little Stars Child Care 14434 Bellaire Blvd Houston 77083 Harris 281-530-4500
Little Stars Place 3414 Sapling Oak Dr. Houston 77082 Harris 281-788-0565
Loving Care Learning Center 2822 Toyah Ave Houston 77039 Harris 281-590-5244
Loving Touch Child Care 1411 Glasholm Dr. Houston 77073 Harris 281-788-0854
Luv-N-Care Learning Center 12612 Palmsprings Dr Houston 77034 Harris 713-944-0013
Luv-N-Care Learning Center Too 1801 Strawberry Rd Pasadena 77502 Harris 713-477-3494
Mara Andrillon 22315 Bellow Glen Dr Katy 77449 Harris 832-701-7881
MI3 Center Academy 1135 Ella Crossing Dr. Houston 77090 Harris 281-888-5024
Monty Hines 9907 Knights Crest Dr. Houston 77083 Harris 832-672-5017
Nasa Kids Academy Too 911 Gemini St Friendswood 77058 Harris 281-488-7827
NeCole Monique Griffin 20907 Passelande Drive Tomball 77375 Harris 281-736-4154
Nenes Kiddie Kollege 5410 Scott St. Houston 77021 Harris 713-748-7797



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address City Zip County Star Phone
Level

NuGeneration of Kids Learning Center 439 Brushy Glen Dr. Houston 77073 Harris 4 281-682-4090
Oak Forest Academy LLC 1901 W 34TH Street Houston 77018 Harris 4 832-384-5896
Oakdale Private School 17100 Butte Creek Dr Houston 77090 Harris 4 281-444-4547
Our Little Red School House 5802 Treaschwig Rd. Spring 77373 Harris 3 281-443-0118
Our New Beginning Learning Academy 8663 Pearl Point St. Houston 77044 Harris 4 832-664-9853
Oxford Academy 12602 Hillcroft St. Houston 77035 Harris 3 713-721-1976
Pals Activity Center 1007 Burke Rd. Pasadena 77506 Harris 4 713-472-6040
Parents Choice Inc 23440 Aldine Westfield Spring 77373 Harris 4 281-353-7681
Peggy Branford Daycare 7007 Brim St Houston 77028 Harris 2 832-978-2846
Peter E. Hyland Child Care Center 1906 Decker Drive Baytown 77520 Harris 4 281-420-4555
Precious Angels Childcare 21330 Aldine Westfield Road Ste 101 Humble 77338 Harris 2 281-209-2823
Precious Cargo Childcare Center 20203 Beechview Ln Katy 77449 Harris 4 281-676-8123

Precious Moment Learning Center (Langley) 6113 Langley Rd. Houston 77016 Harris 4 281-888-3922



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Precious Stones Academy

Preschool Express Learning Academy
Primrose School of Atascocita
Primrose School of Copperfield

R & R Learning Center LLC

Reaching High Learning Center
Redeemer Lutheran Children's Center
Reneatris Washington

Renee Marie Cooley-Walker

Right Fit Kids Academy - Palm Center
Robindell Private School

San Jacinto College Central Campus

SBISD Child Development Lab School Tiger Trail

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

7518 E Mount Houston Rd.
1502 1st St. Suite E

20027 W Lake Houston Pkwy
15550 Ridge Park Dr.

5341 E. Hampton

4302 Delhi St.

702 N 11th St

9642 Richmond Ave

1602 KRISWOOD

5203 Browncroft Street
5801 Dashwood Dr

3202 Luella Blvd

10406 Tiger Trail

City

Houston
Humble
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Baytown
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
La Porte

Houston

Zip

77050
77338
77346
77095
77039
77022
77520
77063
77014
77021
77081
77571

77043

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

281-449-0152

281-706-7820

281-812-6361

281-858-5600

281-227-0857

281-739-3216

281-422-2252

713-485-5264

281-728-4735

713-644-2204

713-667-9895

281-476-1803

713-251-8137



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

Shalom Child Care 4614 Prima Vera Dr Houston 77045 Harris 832-933-8373
Sheldon ISD-Early Learning Center 17010 Beaumont Hwy Houston 77049 Harris 281-456-6880
Sherrie Davis 2702 Trinity Glen Lane Houston 77047 Harris 713-366-1036
Shining Starz Learning Center Inc. 13403 Windfern Houston 77064 Harris 281-970-9657
SISD Transportation Child Care Center 341 E Richey Rd., Bldg B Houston 77073 Harris 281-891-6532
Sounds of Joy Childcare Center 6614 Washforde Ln Houston 77049 Harris 281-416-4783
Sowing / Growing Christian Academy LLC 19310 W Little York Rd. Katy 77449 Harris 713-836-9866
Steeplecrest Childcare 11202 Steeplecrest DR Houston 77065 Harris 281-807-0037
Step By Step Christian School 1119 S Cherry Christian School Tomball 77375 Harris 281-351-8197
Stepping Stones 6506 Wellington Meadows Dr. Katy 77449 Harris 281-773-4922
Storybook Academy 4530 Griggs Road Ste B Houston 77021 Harris 713-643-8555
Stream of Life Christian Academy 720 Cedar Bayou Rd. Baytown 77520 Harris 281-8396-7007
Successful Starters Learning Academy Il 10635 Homestead Rd., # B Houston 77016 Harris 713-491-0047



Facility Name

Sunshine CCC

Super Kids Academy

SW YMCA Texas Medical Center C

Sweet Peas Daycare Academy

Talents Childcare Center

Teeter Totter Village

The Alphabet Club

The Goddard School - Cypress N. Houston
The Goddard School - Spring Klein

The Goddard School -Spring

The Learning Experience - Greenhouse

The Learning Experience - Loop 494/Kingwood

The Mays School

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

5414 S Acres Dr

9925 N Houston Rosslyn Rd
5614 H. Mark Crosswell Jr St
717B Dunson Glen Dr.

8103 Creekbend Drive Ste K
9133 Scott St.

14530 Old Katy Rd

19406 Cypress N. Houston
3429 FM 2920 Rd.

8727 Eastloch Drive

10110 Greenhouse

30251 Loop 494 Suite 14

6720 Chimney Rock Road Suite G

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Cypress
Spring
Spring
Cypress
Kingwood

Houston

Zip

77048
77088
77021
77090
77071
77051
77079
77429
77388
77379
77433
77339

77081

Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-733-7555

713-466-8296

713-747-2173

281-301-8648

713-774-1109

713-734-7989

281-589-2626

281-758-3888

281-825-5456

281-251-4507

281-256-7655

281-312-6417

713-669-9285



Facility Name

The School of Grace / Early LearningLLC
The Tree of Life Childrens Academy LLC
The Wiggle Room

Timber Forest KinderCare

TNT Learning Academy

Tree House Academy (Chesterwick)
Triumph Christian Academy

True Love Childcare

True Love Childcare

Unique Childcare

Unique Childcare llI

Unity Child Care

University Houston CCC

Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

11799 Beechnut St.

18838 S Memorial Dr., Suite 101
1107 Vista Rd

19151 Timber Forest Dr.
12031 Blue Mountain Dr.
21930 Chesterwick Dr

4740 West Orem Dr.

40 Wilson Road

19333 Highway 59 N Suite 325
5221 Doolittle Blvd.

6362 MLK Blvd., Ste. E

827 Turney Dr

3859 Wheeler St.

City

Houston
Humble
Pasadena
Humble
Houston
Katy
Houston
Humble
Humble
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

Zip

77072
77338
77504
77346
77067
77450
77045
77338
77338
77033
77021
77038

77004

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

832-532-3378
281-973-9555
281-870-2897
281-852-3888
832-654-7122
281-693-5437
832-428-5416
281-318-7027
281-319-5300
(832) 523-1230
832-767-3761
281-999-3271

832-842-0500



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

County Star Phone

Facility Name Address City Zip Level

Vanguard Academy 6925 Turtlewood Dr. Houston 77072 Harris 281-530-9895
Veronique Roberts 13922 Autumn Ridge Trail Dr. Houston 77048 Harris 713-376-1188
Victoria Cobb 5302 Treashwig Rd # A Spring 77373 Harris 832-656-2386
Walden Oaks Daycare 3100 W Baker Road Baytown 77521 Harris 281-424-5811
Walden Oaks Kids Academy LLC 1712 Massey Tompkins Rd Baytown 77521 Harris 281-428-8575
Walkers Day Care 8432 Livingston St. Houston 77051 Harris 713-734-3583
Wee Care for Alief 9829 Town Park Dr. Houston 77036 Harris 832-473-0959
Wee Care Too 6703 Winkle Rd. Houston 77083 Harris 281-988-3978
Wesley Community Center Day School 1410 Lee St. Houston 77009 Harris 713-821-8920
West End Day Care Center 170 Heights Blvd., #4 Houston 77007 Harris 713-868-1555
Westchase Academy 10085 Westpark Dr., Ste. D Houston 77042 Harris 713-783-2520
Westwood Montessori School 1822 Sherwood Forest St Houston 77043 Harris 713-465-4654
Whiz Childrens Academy - FM 1960 9561 FM 1960 Rd. W. Houston 77070 Harris 281-955-7160



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Wildcat Way Child Care

Wisdom High School Child Care Center YMCA
YMCA Audrey Moody Ley Children's Academy
YMCA Children's Academy @ HCC

YMCA Children's Academy at Avenue

YMCA Children's Academy at University Park*
Youlanda Britten

Young and Gifted Learning Center

Youth Heaven

Zebra Zone Child Care

America's Choice - Dairy Ashford

Children's Lighthouse of Sienna

Debbie Gail Weldon

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

12754 Kimberley Ln

6529 Beverly Hill St

15055 Wallisville Rd.

3214 Austin St.

3517 Irvington Suite #150

11144 Compaq Center West Dr

15110 Burlmont Ln

10300 Bammel North Houston Rd Ste B
7110 Mountain Prairie Dr

12750 Kimberly Ln

1910 S Dairy Ashford

6155 Sienna Ranch Road

9603 Desert Flower Ln

City

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Channelview
Houston
Cypress
Houston
Houston
Missouri City

Houston

Zip

77024
77057
77049
77004
77009
77070
77530
77086
77433
77024
77077
77459

77086

County

Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris

Harris

Star
Leve

Phone

713-251-8258
713-787-1700
281-458-7777
713-718-5437
713-692-3457
281-257-6600
281-457-5277
281-591-2425
240-501-4295
713-251-5260
281-496-4114
281) 778-2133

281-893-3333


https://www.google.com/search?q=children+lighthouse+of+sienna&oq=children+lighthouse+of+sienna&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i13i175i199j0i22i30l2.7717j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name

Kids R Kids #76

Silvia Rojas

Solid Foundation Preschool

Kids Express Academy 2

Kids Etc

Kreative Kids Learning Center

Creative Care Children's School - Bay City
Discovering Minds Child Development Center
ABC & 123 Learning Center

ABC Academy LLC

Childrens Courtyard (Kuykendahl)
Childrens Universe of Lake Conroe

Childrens Universe of Magnolia

Address

3902 N Mason

4903 Wind Chimes
6011 Beau Harp Ct.
8950 Will Clayton Pkwy.
12458 Hwy 146 N

200 Seacamp St

3000 Avenue F

4311 Avenue F

23931 Nichols Saw Mill Rd
18916 Freeport Dr

8401 Kuykendahl Rd.

14545 Highway 105 W Conroe

32915 FM 2948 Rd

City

Katy
Houston
Houston
Humble
Liberty
Dayton

Bay City
Bay City
Hockley
Montgomery
The
Woodlands

Conroe

Magnolia

Zip

77449
77066
77049
77338
77575
77535
77414
77414
77447
77356
77382
77304

77354

County

Harris

Harris

Harris
Humble
Liberty
Liberty
Matagorda
Matagorda
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Star
Leve

Phone

281-398-1697

713-849-9561

713-416-1207

281-446-4218

936-298-3806

936-258-4846

979-245-1236

979-476-3112

281-356-1324

936-448-2223

281-298-3715

936-447-2852

281-252-3742



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region

Facility Name

Childtime Learning Center

Early lvy Woodlands

Harbor Kidz Academy LLC dba Caring Corner
Interfaith Child Development Center
Kangaroo Forest Early Childhood Center
Kids R Kids Woodlands Learning Academy
Kids World Learning Center (FM 1097)
Kindercare (Oakhurst)

Little Angels Early Learning Academy 2
Raintree Academy

South Montgomery County YMCA
Stepping Stones Preparatory

The Learning Experience

Total TRS Providers 436

Address

417 Sawdust

2280 Buckthorne PI

32212 Decker Prairie Rd.

5630 Rush Haven Dr.
7303 S Forestgate Dr.
320 Valleywood Dr.
10083 FM 1097 Rd W
24717 Oakhurst Dr.
1012 Danwville St.
4515 Treaschwig Rd.
6145 Shadow Bend PI
11900 Cranebrook

30016 Aldine Westfield

City

Spring

The
Woodlands

Magnolia
Spring

The
Woodlands
Spring
Willis
Spring
Willis
Spring

The
Woodlands

Spring

Spring

Zip

77380
77380
77355
77381
77382
77380
77318
77386
77378
77373
77381
77382

77386

County

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Star
Leve

Phone

281-367-5575

281-367-3232

281-356-5825

281-292-3617

281-465-4069

281-362-9222

936-856-3491

832-545-9463

936-701-5017

281-821-9055

281-681-6716

281-292-8783

281-292-6785



Texas Rising Star Certified Child Care Programs — JUNE 2022 Gulf Coast Region
Total TRS Providers 436

Facility Name Address City Zip County Star Phone
Level

Tasy Academy 291 State Highway 75 N Huntsville 77320 Walker 2 936-755-8039
TCK-Taking Care of Kids Learning Center 219 Highway 190 E Huntsville 77340 Walker 4 936-355-8703
Tomorrow's Promise 2817 Old Houston Rd. Huntsville 77340 Walker 4 936-435-0303
YMCA Childrens Academy - Huntsville 2906 Old Houston Rd. Huntsville 77340 Walker 4 936-295-8009
Creative Care Children's School - East Bernard 829 College St East Bernard 77435 Wharton 3 979-335-6471
Creative Care Children's School - Wharton 909 Olive St Wharton 77488 Wharton 3 979-532-0830

The First School 304 Oscar St El Campo 77437 Wharton 4 361-235-1053



